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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haley Brummet1204
CCGI

9.050 9.175 8.7509.425 36.400
3T 3 1 10 1

1

Bailey Alexander1229
NorCal Elite

8.850 9.100 9.1509.250 36.350
6 4 2 5 2

2

Katie Haegele1224
High Definition

9.125 9.325 9.1758.225 35.850
1 1 11 3T 3

3

Karyssa Zaldivar1228
North Bay

8.675 9.000 9.2508.825 35.750
8 5T 6 1 4

4

Lauren Lee1209
Cal Sports

8.600 9.300 8.7008.875 35.475
10T 2 5 11T 5

5

Zoe Honingford1239
Peninsula

8.875 8.450 8.9508.800 35.075
5 9 7 8 6

6

Alaura Washington1241
Peninsula

9.100 8.000 8.7009.075 34.875
2 11 4 11T 7

7

Elsa Haugen1238
Peninsula

8.350 8.550 9.0508.275 34.225
14T 7 10 7 8

8

Julia Clark1236
Peninsula

8.600 9.000 9.1007.475 34.175
10T 5T 14 6 9

9

Claire Yballa1242
Peninsula

8.575 7.450 8.8509.200 34.075
12 14 3 9 10

10

Sheridan Gilmartin1237
Peninsula

8.475 8.525 8.7008.325 34.025
13 8 9 11T 11

11

Jenalynn Beard1226
North Bay

8.350 8.300 9.1757.625 33.450
14T 10 13 3T 12

12

Lia Stocking1219
Dream Xtreme

8.625 6.450 9.2008.375 32.650
9 17 8 2 13

13

Allie Yusim1213
Cal Sports

7.900 7.500 8.3508.075 31.825
17 12T 12 16 14

14

Eva Stromberg1217
Davis Diamonds

8.700 7.300 8.5007.250 31.750
7 15 15 14 15

15

Sarah Sailors1216
Classic

9.050 7.500 8.4506.400 31.400
3T 12T 17 15 16

16

Jacqueline Estes1243
Performance

8.250 6.800 8.2007.000 30.250
16 16 16 17 17

17
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caelynn Hwang1201
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.575 9.3009.500 37.575
1 2 1 4 1

1

Kaela Takei1233
Pacific West

9.075 9.450 9.6258.975 37.125
5 3 3 1 2

2

Ruby Robinson1203
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.700 9.3758.475 36.675
3T 1 8 3 3

3

Taylor Dennis1218
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.200 9.2259.000 36.550
3T 4 2 6 4

4

Kristina Tom1240
Peninsula

8.850 9.150 9.4508.450 35.900
7 5 9T 2 5

5

Breana Peladeau1227
North Bay

8.625 9.000 9.1508.650 35.425
10 6 5 8 6

6

Cheyenne Greenlee1223
High Definition

9.000 8.650 8.9508.525 35.125
6 8 7 10 7

7

Corinne Smith1205
CCGI

8.750 8.350 9.1758.450 34.725
9 10T 9T 7 8T

8T

Kira Wallace1220
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.250 9.1008.550 34.725
8 12 6 9 8T

8T

Bryanna Chaname1221
High Definition

9.175 8.775 8.4508.250 34.650
2 7 12 13T 10

10

Laura Playle1211
Cal Sports

8.500 8.200 8.7508.950 34.400
12 13 4 11T 11

11

Christina Amaya1234
Peninsula

8.450 7.400 9.2758.425 33.550
14T 15 11 5 12

12

Ally Evans1214
Classic

8.450 8.350 8.3507.950 33.100
14T 10T 13 15 13

13

Emilie Jones1208
Cal Sports

8.550 7.950 8.7507.725 32.975
11 14 14 11T 14

14

Sophia McDaniel1210
Cal Sports

8.475 8.500 8.4507.175 32.600
13 9 15 13T 15

15
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Helene Haugerud1245

San Mateo
9.100 9.250 9.4009.025 36.775

1 1 1 1 1

1

Jessica Fineran1222

High Definition

8.850 8.475 9.2008.950 35.475

3 5 2 2 2

2

Denisse Gonzalez1230

Pacific West

8.900 8.350 8.8008.800 34.850

2 7 4 8 3

3

Gabbie Ruiz1212

Cal Sports

8.400 8.900 8.2008.850 34.350

12 2 3 12 4

4

Paradee Johnson1247

Santa Rosa

8.675 8.050 9.0508.525 34.300

7 10 5T 4 5

5

Christina Andrus1235

Peninsula

8.725 8.275 8.9508.300 34.250

5 8 7 5T 6

6

Siobhan Balmain1206

Cal Sports

8.150 8.650 8.7008.525 34.025

14 4 5T 9 7

7

Devon Roberson1246

Santa Cruz

8.700 8.675 8.9007.700 33.975

6 3 12 7 8

8

Andrea Honig1225

High Definition

8.775 7.700 8.9507.950 33.375

4 11 11 5T 9

9

Michele Cook1248

Unattached

8.500 8.450 8.2508.100 33.300

11 6 8 11 10

10

Nona Mahmoudi1232

Pacific West

8.525 7.550 9.1258.000 33.200

10 12 10 3 11

11

Dacia Gonzalez1231

Pacific West

8.600 7.300 8.4508.075 32.425

9 14 9 10 12

12

Shelby Hurd1215

Classic

8.625 8.200 8.0506.900 31.775

8 9 14 13 13

13

Haley Zahn1244

Performance

8.275 7.400 7.8007.050 30.525

13 13 13 14 14

14
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